

Bexley Police Department Case Report

Page: 1 01/26/2022

Incident #: 22BEX-819-OF

Call #: 22-819

Date/Time Reported: 01/24/2022 1757
 Report Date/Time: 01/24/2022 1841

Occurred Between: 01/23/2022 1209-01/24/2022 1327

Status: Incident Open

Reporting Officer: Patrol Officer Rodney Johnson Approving Officer: Patrol Sergeant Bernard Hanna

Signature: _____

Signature:

OFFENSE(S) ATTEMPTED TYPE DEGREE

LOCATION TYPE: MULTIPLE DWELLING

929 FERNDALE PL Apt. #A

BEXLEY OH 43209

1 Violate Protection Order or Consent Agreement N Misdemeanor 1

2919.27A1 29 2919 OCCURRED: 01/23/2022 1209

VICTIM(S) SEX RACE AGE SSN PHONE

М

35

Zone: South

DOB:

EMPLOYER:

ETHNICITY:

VICTIM CONNECTED TO OFFENSE NUMBER(S): 1

Bexley Police Department

NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER RODNEY D JOHNSON II

Ref: 22BEX-819-OF

Complainant states that on 01-23-22 and 01-24-22 the mother of his child violated a protection order.

** Portions of this report have been redacted **

Page: 1